
Bosisio 25 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Rider MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 17 ROTA A. 1:55.628
Migliore

1 1:56.807 + 01.179 09:32:45.595  54,243

2 2:17.820 + 22.192 09:35:03.415  45,973

3 1:56.312 + 00.684 09:36:59.727  54,474

4 2:22.922 + 27.294 09:39:22.649  44,332

5 1:55.628 --------- 09:41:18.277  54,796

6 2:18.855 + 23.227 09:43:37.132  45,630

7 2:09.820 + 14.192 09:45:46.952  48,806

 Po. 2 - # 367 QUADRELLI L. + 00.682
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.022 + 01.712 09:32:15.842  53,685

2 2:00.549 + 04.239 09:34:16.391  52,560

3 1:59.985 + 03.675 09:36:16.376  52,807

4 2:13.519 + 17.209 09:38:29.895  47,454

5 3:36.047 + 1:39.737 09:42:05.942  29,327

6 1:56.310 --------- 09:44:02.252  54,475

 Po. 3 - # 976 CAROZZI G. + 02.115
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.181 + 01.438 09:32:35.662  53,163

2 2:00.005 + 02.262 09:34:35.667  52,798

3 2:26.587 + 28.844 09:37:02.254  43,223

4 1:58.493 + 00.750 09:39:00.747  53,472

5 2:21.503 + 23.760 09:41:22.250  44,776

6 1:58.358 + 00.615 09:43:20.608  53,533

7 1:57.743 --------- 09:45:18.351  53,812

 Po. 4 - # 194 BOGA F. + 02.405
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.148 + 16.115 09:33:11.246  47,231

2 2:00.767 + 02.734 09:35:12.013  52,465

3 2:17.501 + 19.468 09:37:29.514  46,080

4 1:58.473 + 00.440 09:39:27.987  53,481

5 2:20.480 + 22.447 09:41:48.467  45,103

6 1:58.033 --------- 09:43:46.500  53,680

7 2:21.874 + 23.841 09:46:08.374  44,659

 Po. 5 - # 48 LAMERA E. + 02.526
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.287 + 01.133 09:33:16.459  53,116

2 2:29.878 + 31.724 09:35:46.337  42,274

3 1:58.154 --------- 09:37:44.491  53,625

 Po. 6 - # 93 TOSI M. + 03.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.449 + 02.774 09:32:54.424  52,170

2 2:00.134 + 01.459 09:34:54.558  52,741

3 2:22.346 + 23.671 09:37:16.904  44,511

4 1:58.675 --------- 09:39:15.579  53,390

5 3:54.330 + 1:55.655 09:43:09.909  27,039

6 1:59.766 + 01.091 09:45:09.675  52,903

 Po. 7 - # 286 PEDERZANI M. + 03.358
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.388 + 00.402 09:32:37.496  53,071

2 2:33.970 + 34.984 09:35:11.466  41,151

3 1:58.986 --------- 09:37:10.452  53,250

4 3:04.724 + 1:05.738 09:40:15.176  34,300

5 1:59.086 + 00.100 09:42:14.262  53,205

6 2:22.573 + 23.587 09:44:36.835  44,440

 Po. 8 - # 698 DAMIAN S. + 03.977
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.873 + 00.268 09:32:41.787  52,856

2 2:23.249 + 23.644 09:35:05.036  44,231

3 1:59.605 --------- 09:37:04.641  52,974

4 2:36.547 + 36.942 09:39:41.188  40,473

5 2:12.948 + 13.343 09:41:54.136  47,658

6 2:38.906 + 39.301 09:44:33.042  39,873

 Po. 9 - # 417 CIANNAVEI L. + 03.989
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.096 + 03.479 09:31:00.294  51,472

2 2:21.949 + 22.332 09:33:22.243  44,636

3 2:02.148 + 02.531 09:35:24.391  51,872

4 2:24.158 + 24.541 09:37:48.549  43,952

5 2:00.907 + 01.290 09:39:49.456  52,404

6 2:21.867 + 22.250 09:42:11.323  44,662

7 1:59.617 --------- 09:44:10.940  52,969

 Po. 10 - # 485 CREPALDI M. + 04.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.953 + 01.864 09:32:05.587  51,954

2 2:26.370 + 26.281 09:34:31.957  43,288

3 2:00.089 --------- 09:36:32.046  52,761

4 2:37.254 + 37.165 09:39:09.300  40,292

5 2:00.543 + 00.454 09:41:09.843  52,562

6 2:33.020 + 32.931 09:43:42.863  41,406

7 2:01.815 + 01.726 09:45:44.678  52,013

 Po. 11 - # 140 SARDINI A. + 04.562
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.806 + 00.616 09:32:50.054  52,448

2 2:15.362 + 15.172 09:35:05.416  46,808

3 2:01.352 + 01.162 09:37:06.768  52,212

4 2:16.703 + 16.513 09:39:23.471  46,349

5 2:00.895 + 00.705 09:41:24.366  52,409

6 2:13.238 + 13.048 09:43:37.604  47,554

7 2:00.190 --------- 09:45:37.794  52,717

 Po. 12 - # 258 FRANZI R. + 04.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.374 --------- 09:31:05.235  52,636

2 2:27.070 + 26.696 09:33:32.305  43,082

3 2:00.797 + 00.423 09:35:33.102  52,452

4 2:28.656 + 28.282 09:38:01.758  42,622

5 2:07.369 + 07.995 09:40:09.127  49,745

6 2:02.623 + 02.249 09:42:11.750  51,671

7 2:02.307 + 01.933 09:44:14.057  51,804

 Po. 13 - # 415 GANDELLINI E. + 05.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.730 + 01.953 09:32:47.197  51,626

2 2:28.104 + 27.327 09:35:15.301  42,781

3 2:09.024 + 08.247 09:37:24.325  49,107

4 2:02.356 + 01.579 09:39:26.681  51,783

5 2:30.345 + 29.568 09:41:57.026  42,143

6 2:00.777 --------- 09:43:57.803  52,460

 Po. 14 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 06.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.784 + 01.571 09:31:03.738  51,186

2 2:11.494 + 09.281 09:33:15.232  48,185

3 2:03.974 + 01.761 09:35:19.206  51,107

4 2:37.732 + 35.519 09:37:56.938  40,169

5 2:02.213 --------- 09:39:59.151  51,844

6 2:20.458 + 18.245 09:42:19.609  45,110

7 2:04.669 + 02.456 09:44:24.278  50,823

Fastest lap: 1:55.628
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 Po. 15 - # 104 CHIODA L. + 06.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.312 + 08.881 09:31:42.146  48,251

2 2:07.197 + 04.766 09:33:49.343  49,812

3 2:23.906 + 21.475 09:36:13.249  44,029

4 2:02.941 + 00.510 09:38:16.190  51,537

5 2:13.360 + 10.929 09:40:29.550  47,510

6 2:02.431 --------- 09:42:31.981  51,752

7 2:08.195 + 05.764 09:44:40.176  49,425

 Po. 16 - # 329 DENNA V. + 07.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.112 + 01.367 09:31:45.917  51,051

2 2:39.663 + 36.918 09:34:25.580  39,684

3 2:03.045 + 00.300 09:36:28.625  51,493

4 3:23.657 + 1:20.912 09:39:52.282  31,111

5 2:30.262 + 27.517 09:42:22.544  42,166

6 2:02.745 --------- 09:44:25.289  51,619

 Po. 17 - # 202 CAPPELLETTI E. + 07.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.888 + 16.628 09:33:18.408  45,293

2 2:03.260 --------- 09:35:21.668  51,404

3 2:22.276 + 19.016 09:37:43.944  44,533

4 2:04.628 + 01.368 09:39:48.572  50,839

5 2:27.282 + 24.022 09:42:15.854  43,020

6 2:04.021 + 00.761 09:44:19.875  51,088

 Po. 18 - # 416 BELOTTI N. + 08.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.889 + 03.109 09:32:58.723  49,933

2 2:08.247 + 04.467 09:35:06.970  49,405

3 2:23.148 + 19.368 09:37:30.118  44,262

4 2:03.780 --------- 09:39:33.898  51,188

5 2:05.042 + 01.262 09:41:38.940  50,671

6 2:11.628 + 07.848 09:43:50.568  48,136

7 2:28.785 + 25.005 09:46:19.353  42,585

 Po. 19 - # 793 PAIN M. + 08.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.314 --------- 09:31:02.205  50,968

2 2:21.282 + 16.968 09:33:23.487  44,846

3 2:05.993 + 01.679 09:35:29.480  50,289

4 2:20.547 + 16.233 09:37:50.027  45,081

5 2:07.446 + 03.132 09:39:57.473  49,715

6 2:28.519 + 24.205 09:42:25.992  42,661

7 2:05.249 + 00.935 09:44:31.241  50,587

 Po. 20 - # 392 DIANO G. + 09.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.861 --------- 09:31:24.089  50,744

2 2:36.463 + 31.602 09:34:00.552  40,495

3 2:05.954 + 01.093 09:36:06.506  50,304

4 2:34.606 + 29.745 09:38:41.112  40,982

5 2:12.337 + 07.476 09:40:53.449  47,878

6 2:05.417 + 00.556 09:42:58.866  50,519

7 2:09.826 + 04.965 09:45:08.692  48,804

 Po. 21 - # 149 SESANA A. + 09.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.699 + 00.649 09:31:20.749  50,406

2 2:27.267 + 22.217 09:33:48.016  43,024

3 2:05.303 + 00.253 09:35:53.319  50,565

4 2:20.717 + 15.667 09:38:14.036  45,027

5 2:07.563 + 02.513 09:40:21.599  49,670

6 2:27.736 + 22.686 09:42:49.335  42,887

7 2:05.050 --------- 09:44:54.385  50,668

 Po. 22 - # 561 MAZZOLA F. + 10.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.089 + 02.382 09:33:08.022  49,466

2 2:56.854 + 51.147 09:36:04.876  35,826

3 2:05.707 --------- 09:38:10.583  50,403

4 2:06.750 + 01.043 09:40:17.333  49,988

5 3:11.813 + 1:06.106 09:43:29.146  33,032

6 2:06.501 + 00.794 09:45:35.647  50,087

 Po. 23 - # 911 GIROTTI A. + 11.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.737 --------- 09:31:25.561  49,993

2 2:14.797 + 08.060 09:33:40.358  47,004

3 2:08.158 + 01.421 09:35:48.516  49,439

4 2:17.011 + 10.274 09:38:05.527  46,244

5 2:20.240 + 13.503 09:40:25.767  45,180

6 2:27.141 + 20.404 09:42:52.908  43,061

7 2:32.003 + 25.266 09:45:24.911  41,683

 Po. 24 - # 944 LIMATORE F. + 11.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.469 + 00.583 09:33:01.914  49,706

2 5:44.149 + 3:37.263 09:38:46.063  18,411

3 2:14.588 + 07.702 09:41:00.651  47,077

4 2:06.886 --------- 09:43:07.537  49,935

 Po. 25 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 11.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.082 --------- 09:31:56.494  49,858

2 3:58.073 + 1:50.991 09:35:54.567  26,614

3 2:07.792 + 00.710 09:38:02.359  49,581

4 4:31.003 + 2:23.921 09:42:33.362  23,380

5 2:07.459 + 00.377 09:44:40.821  49,710

 Po. 26 - # 161 CASARI B. + 11.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.278 + 12.048 09:31:44.033  45,492

2 2:10.394 + 03.164 09:33:54.427  48,591

3 2:20.196 + 12.966 09:36:14.623  45,194

4 2:20.428 + 13.198 09:38:35.051  45,119

5 2:08.517 + 01.287 09:40:43.568  49,301

6 2:19.576 + 12.346 09:43:03.144  45,395

7 2:07.230 --------- 09:45:10.374  49,800

 Po. 27 - # 431 SAFFIOTI D. + 11.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.364 + 17.099 09:31:36.868  43,889

2 2:11.822 + 04.557 09:33:48.690  48,065

3 2:21.417 + 14.152 09:36:10.107  44,804

4 2:09.839 + 02.574 09:38:19.946  48,799

5 2:10.685 + 03.420 09:40:30.631  48,483

6 2:09.618 + 02.353 09:42:40.249  48,882

7 2:07.265 --------- 09:44:47.514  49,786

 Po. 28 - # 81 BERTOLI A. + 12.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.246 --------- 09:31:31.166  49,405

2 2:11.160 + 02.914 09:33:42.326  48,307

3 5:11.383 + 3:03.137 09:38:53.709  20,348

4 2:08.741 + 00.495 09:41:02.450  49,215

Fastest lap: 1:55.628
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 Po. 29 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 13.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.664 + 10.210 09:32:15.142  45,366

2 2:09.454 --------- 09:34:24.596  48,944

3 2:12.235 + 02.781 09:36:36.831  47,915

4 2:10.587 + 01.133 09:38:47.418  48,519

5 2:28.381 + 18.927 09:41:15.799  42,701

6 2:10.131 + 00.677 09:43:25.930  48,689

7 2:10.456 + 01.002 09:45:36.386  48,568

 Po. 30 - # 893 RASELLI A. + 14.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.891 + 02.769 09:31:23.243  47,678

2 2:10.621 + 00.499 09:33:33.864  48,507

3 2:25.171 + 15.049 09:35:59.035  43,645

4 2:15.963 + 05.841 09:38:14.998  46,601

5 2:10.122 --------- 09:40:25.120  48,693

6 2:31.448 + 21.326 09:42:56.568  41,836

7 2:32.816 + 22.694 09:45:29.384  41,462

 Po. 31 - # 590 ERBA S. + 14.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.774 + 01.346 09:31:41.119  48,082

2 2:28.328 + 17.900 09:34:09.447  42,716

3 2:11.925 + 01.497 09:36:21.372  48,027

4 2:11.778 + 01.350 09:38:33.150  48,081

5 2:56.588 + 46.160 09:41:29.738  35,880

6 2:10.428 --------- 09:43:40.166  48,579

7 2:11.958 + 01.530 09:45:52.124  48,015

 Po. 32 - # 403 MONTALBANO S. + 15.183
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.865 + 01.054 09:32:18.945  48,049

2 2:50.750 + 39.939 09:35:09.695  37,107

3 2:26.687 + 15.876 09:37:36.382  43,194

4 2:10.811 --------- 09:39:47.193  48,436

5 2:41.606 + 30.795 09:42:28.799  39,206

6 2:32.090 + 21.279 09:45:00.889  41,660

 Po. 33 - # 422 ZAMPARELLI A. + 15.297
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.201 + 02.276 09:32:07.425  47,567

2 6:52.471 + 4:41.546 09:38:59.896  15,361

3 2:10.925 --------- 09:41:10.821  48,394

4 2:12.222 + 01.297 09:43:23.043  47,919

 Po. 34 - # 615 RADAELLI R. + 15.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.258 --------- 09:31:17.967  48,271

2 2:56.140 + 44.882 09:34:14.107  35,971

3 2:14.104 + 02.846 09:36:28.211  47,247

4 2:57.156 + 45.898 09:39:25.367  35,765

5 2:13.083 + 01.825 09:41:38.450  47,609

6 2:44.098 + 32.840 09:44:22.548  38,611

 Po. 35 - # 293 CORRADO G. + 18.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.137 + 01.729 09:31:40.233  46,541

2 2:27.306 + 12.898 09:34:07.539  43,013

3 2:17.517 + 03.109 09:36:25.056  46,074

4 2:20.311 + 05.903 09:38:45.367  45,157

5 2:15.625 + 01.217 09:41:00.992  46,717

6 2:23.626 + 09.218 09:43:24.618  44,115

7 2:14.408 --------- 09:45:39.026  47,140

 Po. 36 - # 157 TADE S. + 18.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.478 --------- 09:32:13.353  47,116

2 4:36.385 + 2:21.907 09:36:49.738  22,925

Fastest lap: 1:55.628
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